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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Gafner Remo (2014) 20.00

+ Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 10.00

 
1 Reichen Dario (2014) 20.00

+ Reist Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 10.00

 
1 Rubin Leandro (2013) 20.00

+ Stettler Nick (2014) 10.00
+ Hänni Leo (2014) 10.00

1 a Epp Luca (2014) 19.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Schläfli Levio (2014) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Christian (2014) 19.75
+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 9.75
+ Graber Jan (2014) 10.00

1 a Lüthi Simon (2013) 19.75
+ Fragnière Martin (2013) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

1 b Mader Fabian (2013) 19.75
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

1 c Rösch Janis (2013) 19.75
+ Gafner Jules (2013) 9.75
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

1 von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 19.75
+ Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.75

1 Jelk Maurice (2013) 19.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 a Gfeller Levin (2013) 19.00
+ Wälchli Jonas (2013) 10.00
- Girard François (2013) 9.00

1 b Girard François (2013) 19.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
- Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.00

1 von Atzigen Nando (2013) 19.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.00
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00

1 Graber Jan (2014) 18.50
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.75

1 Hänni Leo (2014) 18.50
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Remo (2014) 10.00

1 Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 18.50
+ Von Gunten Enea (2014) 10.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Schläfli Levio (2014) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Staub Yanis (2013) 18.50
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 10.00
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50

1 a Von Gunten Enea (2014) 18.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00

1 b Wälchli Jonas (2013) 18.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 10.00

1 Aebersold Fabian (2013) 18.25
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75

1 Andermatt David (2013) 18.25
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
+ Gafner Jules (2013) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.25
o Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.50
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 9.75

1 b Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Remo (2014) 9.75
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 a Gerber Fabian (2014) 18.25
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50
+ Reist Lars (2014) 9.75

1 b Gerber Kilian (2013) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.25
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
+ Piller Noé (2013) 9.75

1 a Pauli Lenas (2014) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

1 b Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 18.25
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50
+ Stettler Nick (2014) 9.75

1 c Salzmann Patrick (2013) 18.25
+ Piller Noé (2013) 9.75
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 18.25
o Gerber Kilian (2013) 8.50
+ Fragnière Martin (2013) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 17.50
- von Atzigen Nando (2013) 9.00
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 Gafner Jules (2013) 17.25
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Christian (2014) 17.25
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50
o von Atzigen Nando (2013) 8.75

1 a Fragnière Martin (2013) 17.00
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50

1 b Gasser Fabian (2014) 17.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 a Nydegger Damian (2013) 17.00
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 b Piller Noé (2013) 17.00
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 c Reist Lars (2014) 17.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 a Schönmann Jan (2013) 17.00
o Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

1 b Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 17.00
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50
o Von Gunten Enea (2014) 8.50

1 c Stettler Nick (2014) 17.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Remo (2014) 17.00
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009
1 Gasser Ivo (2009) 20.00

+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00

 
1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 20.00

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.75

+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
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1 Krummen Matthias (2009) 19.75
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75

1 a Bähler Ron (2009) 19.50
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 b Girard Noé (2009) 19.50
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 19.50
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75

1 Zehnder Sandro (2009) 19.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.75
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00
- Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

1 Vogler Jonas (2009) 18.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Gerber Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

1 Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.50
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 18.50
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 10.00
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.50
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Piller Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.50
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.25
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 Oberli Andrin (2009) 18.25
o Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 a Schmutz Michael (2009) 18.25
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 9.75

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25
+ Wütherich David (2009) 9.75
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 17.50
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.00
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Marco (2009) 17.50
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.00
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 17.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 Nyffeler Luca (2009) 17.50
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
- Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00

1 a Wittwer Len (2009) 17.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
- Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.00

1 b Wyss Lukas (2009) 17.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00

1 Dietrich Boris (2009) 17.00
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 17.00
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Wittwer Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 c Wütherich David (2009) 17.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010
1 Häusler Janick (2010) 20.00

+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 10.00
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

 
1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00
+ Künzi Jona (2010) 10.00

 
1 Ruoff Nick (2010) 20.00

+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 19.75
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 19.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 19.75
+ Fragnière Elie (2010) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 19.50
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 19.00
- Dolder Simon (2010) 9.00
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 18.75
- von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 18.75
+ Berger Nino (2010) 10.00
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

1 Berger Nino (2010) 18.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
+ Fragnière Elie (2010) 10.00

1 Hadorn Joel (2010) 18.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

1 Jakob Kaspar (2010) 18.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00

1 Kurzen Janick (2010) 18.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 18.50
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.50
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.25
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 Künzi Jona (2010) 18.25
+ Reber Beat (2010) 9.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
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1 Mader Nevio (2010) 18.25
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 Kunz Valentin (2010) 17.50
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 9.00
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Schaar Emilian (2010) 17.50
- Kunz Valentin (2010) 9.00
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Reber Beat (2010) 17.25
o Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50
- Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75

1 Salzmann Michael (2010) 17.25
o Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50
- Reber Beat (2010) 8.75

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50

1 Fragnière Elie (2010) 17.00
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Norick (2010) 17.00
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 a Künzi Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 17.00
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Imboden Leonardo (2006) 20.00

+ Gasser Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Imfeld David (2006) 20.00

+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.75

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Guggisberg André (2006) 19.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.50
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Schär Ari (2007) 9.75

1 Gerber Dario (2007) 19.00
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 10.00
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 19.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00

1 Jost Markus (2007) 18.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.00

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 a Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
- Jost Markus (2007) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.75

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 18.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 Galli Micha (2006) 18.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
+ Gasser Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 18.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

1 a Benninger Nico (2007) 18.25
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 9.75

1 b Blatter Joel (2006) 18.25
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 9.75
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 18.25
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 9.75
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Vogler Noah (2006) 18.25
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 18.00
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.00
- Rolli Michael (2007) 9.00

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 17.50
- Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 17.50
- Galli Silvan (2007) 9.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Hehlen Mario (2007) 17.25
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 17.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
- Schwander Didier (2007) 8.75

1 Schwander Didier (2007) 17.25
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75

1 Gasser Michael (2006) 17.25
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.75

1 Kunkler Elia (2007) 17.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.25
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011
1 Lepori Nico (2011) 20.00

+ Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 10.00

 
1 Reichen David (2011) 20.00

+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 10.00

 
1 Salzmann Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00
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1 Schlup Kilian (2011) 20.00
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Burren Felix (2011) 10.00

1 Horat Robi (2011) 19.50
+ Schläfli Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 9.75

1 von Gunten Damiano (2011) 19.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75

1 Burren Joel (2011) 19.00
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 10.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 19.00
+ Walther Leon (2011) 10.00
- Burren Joel (2011) 9.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.50
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75
+ Mast Remo (2011) 9.75

1 a Ambühl Michael (2011) 18.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00

1 b Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 18.50
o Burren Felix (2011) 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00

1 Brunner Michel (2011) 18.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 18.50
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 10.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 a Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 18.50
+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00
o Lepori Nico (2011) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Tim (2011) 18.50
+ Grossmann Paul (2011) 10.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Pfeffer Leo (2011) 18.50
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 Aebersold Jan (2011) 18.25
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75

1 Burren Felix (2011) 18.25
+ Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 9.75
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 18.25
o Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 18.25
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.00
- Mast Remo (2011) 9.00
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 17.75
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
- Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00

1 Grossmann Paul (2011) 17.50
o Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50
- Walther Leon (2011) 9.00

1 a Lehmann Julian (2011) 17.50
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50
- Schläfli Kilian (2011) 9.00

1 b Mast Remo (2011) 17.50
- Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 a Schläfli Kilian (2011) 17.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
- Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.00

1 b Walther Leon (2011) 17.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
- Grossmann Paul (2011) 9.00

1 Beer Aaron (2011) 17.25
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
o Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.75

1 Linder Eric (2011) 17.25
o Lepori Nico (2011) 8.50
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.75

1 Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 17.00
o Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50
o Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Zürcher Crispin (2011) 17.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 20.00

+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 10.00

 
1 Egger Pius (2008) 19.75

+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 19.75

+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00
+ Tschirren Ruben (2008) 9.75

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 19.50
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 9.75

1 a Burren Lorin (2008) 19.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
- Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.00

1 b Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 19.00
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00

1 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.00
- Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.00
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

1 b Schwarz Stefan (2008) 19.00
+ Nauer Levin (2008) 10.00
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00

1 c Steffen Mathias (2008) 19.00
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 10.00
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 18.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75

1 b Gafner Milo (2008) 18.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.75
- Steffen Mathias (2008) 9.00

1 c Grass Paxton (2008) 18.75
- Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 18.75
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 18.50
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 18.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 18.50
o Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75

1 Tschirren Ruben (2008) 18.50
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 18.25
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 9.75

1 Grossmann Menk (2008) 18.25
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50

1 Nauer Levin (2008) 18.25
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 9.75

1 Wehrli Lars (2008) 18.25
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 9.75
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.75
- Eymann Alex (2008) 9.00
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 17.50
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
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1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 17.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
- Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.00

1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 17.50
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 17.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.00

1 Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 17.50
- Stucki Christof (2008) 9.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 17.50
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 17.25
- Grass Paxton (2008) 8.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 17.25
o Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 17.25
- Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.25
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
- König Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 Stern Kevin (2008) 17.25
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.75

1 Bapst Olivier (2008) 17.00
o Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.50
o Nauer Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 17.00
o Tschirren Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012
1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 19.75

+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 10.00
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75

 
1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 19.75

+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.75

 
1 Marthaler Marco (2012) 19.50

+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75

1 Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.75
- Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 18.75
- Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 10.00

1 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 18.50
+ Thöni Marco (2012) 9.75
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75

1 b Burri Dario (2012) 18.50
- Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.75
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 Gräser Jonas (2012) 18.50
- Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.75
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 9.75

1 a Kammer Joel (2012) 18.50
- Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.75
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75

1 b Marchon Fabian (2012) 18.50
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 9.75
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75

1 a Fahrni Remo (2012) 18.50
o Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 18.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Marius (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 18.25
+ Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.75
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 18.25
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50
+ Thöni Marco (2012) 9.75

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 18.25
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 9.75
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 Burren Jonathan (2012) 17.25
- Burri Dario (2012) 8.75
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

1 a Matter Lukas (2012) 17.25
- Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

1 b Pauli Jannes (2012) 17.25
- Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.75
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

1 Egger Kasper (2012) 17.00
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o von Atzigen Marius (2012) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 17.00
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Kohler Noah (2012) 17.00
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Messerli Sven (2012) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Thöni Marco (2012) 17.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50


